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8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

Ohio Marina Conference

Catawba Island Club
February 20, 2019

Check-in and Morning Refreshments

Welcome

MORNING SESSION

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

NOON

Fisheries Updates

Travis Hartman

Lake Erie Program Administrator

Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Wildlife

Ecological Considerations for Marinas

Tom Denbow

Senior Scientist, Great Lakes Bioregion Leader
Biohabitats

Electric Shock Drowning and Electrical Considerations
Chris Dolan

Sales and Customer Relations Manager

Marina Electrical Equipment

Refreshment Break

Federal Legislative Update

Libby Yranski

Director of State Government Relations
National Marine Manufacturers Association

State Legislative & Industry Update
Name

Title

LEMTA Representative

Lunch

Catawba Island Club

AFTERNOON SESSION

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Lake/Water Levels

Scudder Mackey, Ph.D.

Chief, Office of Coastal Management
Ohio Department of Natural Resources

Energy Efficiency

Jill Kocher

Outreach Coordinator, Office of Public Affairs
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

Derelict & Abandoned Vessel Procedures
Jason Albanese

Investigator, Parks & Watercraft

Ohio Department of Natural Resources

Refreshment Break

State of Recycling in Ohio

Kathleen Rocco

Educator, Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District
President, OALPRP

Shrinkwrap Discussion

John Schwartz, Christie Lane Industries
Ron Wesel, Material Acquisition, Mondo
Kathleen Rocco, CCSWD, OALPRP

Clean Marinas Awards Ceremony
Staff

Adjourn



