



8:15 a.m.	Check-in and Morning Refreshments		
		AFTERNOON	I SESSION
8:45 a.m.	Welcome		
		1:00 p.m.	Lake/Water Levels
MORNING SESSION			Scudder Mackey, Ph.D.
			Chief, Office of Coastal Management
9:00 a.m.	Fisheries Updates		Ohio Department of Natural Resources
	Travis Hartman		
	Lake Erie Program Administrator	1:30 p.m.	Energy Efficiency
	Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Wildlife		Jill Kocher
			Outreach Coordinator, Office of Public Affairs
9:30 a.m.	Ecological Considerations for Marinas		Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
	Tom Denbow		
	Senior Scientist, Great Lakes Bioregion Leader	2:00 p.m.	Derelict & Abandoned Vessel Procedures
	Biohabitats	•	Jason Albanese
			Investigator, Parks & Watercraft
10:00 a.m.	Electric Shock Drowning and Electrical Considerations		Ohio Department of Natural Resources
	Chris Dolan		, ,
	Sales and Customer Relations Manager	2:30 p.m.	Refreshment Break
	Marina Electrical Equipment	•	
		2:45 p.m.	State of Recycling in Ohio
10:30 a.m.	Refreshment Break	•	Kathleen Rocco
			Educator, Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District
11:00 a.m.	Federal Legislative Update		President, OALPRP
	Libby Yranski		
	Director of State Government Relations	3:15 p.m.	Shrinkwrap Discussion
	National Marine Manufacturers Association		John Schwartz, Christie Lane Industries
	·		Ron Wesel, Material Acquisition, Mondo
11:30 a.m.	State Legislative & Industry Update		Kathleen Rocco, CCSWD, OALPRP
	Name		
	Title	3:45 p.m.	Clean Marinas Awards Ceremony
	LEMTA Representative		Staff
NOON	Lunch	4:15 p.m.	Adjourn